BRHJA LIFETIME MEMBERS

Number

L153
L95
L119
L144
L106
L49
L16
L111
L141
L17
L112
L147
L97
L58
L81
L66
L87
L28
L137
L138
L94
L116
L78
LO1
LS0
L90
L70
L107
L98
L77
L43
L32
L109
L37
L38
L39
L100
L102
L122
L145
L92
L154
L83

Last Name
Adair
Adair
Aho
Alsup

Alsup

Anderson
Armstrong
Aschaffenburg
Bailey

Bailey

Barbour
Barnette
Bashinsky
Bedenbaugh
Bethea

Biron

Bowman

Brazell

Brown

Bryan

Bryan

Buchanan
Butterworth-Tice
Callcott

Calvert

Carlson

Carlson
Carpenter
Casady

Chanice
Chapman
Cooper

Cooper

Cox

Cram

Cram

Cram

Darbee

Darbee

Darby

Davis

DePaol

Douglas
Dresden

First Name
Anne Caroline
Elizabeth/lizzie
Adara

Madi

Madi
Harper
Madeline
Karol
Lindsey
Lindsey
Nicole
Virgina
Alice
Madysen
Rachel
Barbara
Cali

Sara
Chickie
Kate
Marguerite
Grace
Rachel
Anne-Marie
Bill

Nicole
Nicole
Charmaine
Sydney
Danielle
Cooper
Kristi
Renee
Caroline
Celia
Elizabeth
Catherine
Kristin
Katelynne
Charlie/Charley ?
Emmery
Josie

Erica

Dara

Updated:

BRHJA LIFETIME & 2024 ANNUAL MEMBER LIST

9/25/24
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Join Date

10/31/21
03/11/24
04/19/21
11/08/22
11/24/23
02/01/22
03/18/16
11/20/09
03/19/22
04/29/23
12/10/09
02/09/22
12/01/23
04/12/21
10/27/17
03/05/20
04/07/18
06/01/20
05/06/11
01/24/23
01/24/23
03/21/21
06/16/22
12/30/19
02/01/07
01/15/20
01/15/20
12/01/18
02/02/22
09/04/21
10/01/19
08/06/14
12/12/12
03/10/22
11/20/13
11/20/13
11/20/13
11/29/21
11/29/21
12/02/22
11/25/23
03/20/21
03/13/24
03/15/20




L46
L139
L55
L69
L93
L67
L51
L74
L30
L76
L113
LO3
L73
L44
L118
L123
L125
L50
L120
L54
L130
L131
L132
L96
L129
L52
L126
L103
L148
L36
L11
L64
L65
L71
L48
L47
L143
L84
L85
L86
L89
L133
LO8
L33
L24
L27
L68
L140
LO7
L31

Dunn
Epps
Frederick
Freeman
Frye

Fuller
Gilliam
Glenn
Goldenberg
Goodwin
Greczyn
Griffitts
Gurley
Guzinski
Hairfield
Hanna
Hanna
Happy Hour Farm
Harrison
Hatcher
Hendley
Hendley
Hendley
Hester

Hill

Hogan

Hoy
Hudson
Inman
Johnson
Kaneps
Kopchinski
Kopchinski
Kuo
Kutcher

Lafayette Farm Holdings, LLC

Lewis
Loheac
Loheac
Loheac
Long
Lora
Lukens
Mack
Mateo
McArdle
McClellan
McDaniel
Mendez
Metcalf

Jamie Corn
Abigail
Helen
Julia
Emily
Jules
Caroline
Riley
Julianna Cooper
Mollie
Emily
Shelley
Emma
Andrea
Charles
Laure
Larken

Lexi
Davenport
Meredith Ryann
Ella Grace
Richard
Elizabeth
Kay

AE

Maisie

Erin

Elola
Wynter Jett
Stephanie
Morgan
Riley

Olivia
Megan
PamelaVance
Laura Leigh
Olivia
Steve
Joann
Genevieve
Aria

Sherry
Adrian
Meredith
Kelsey Barbour
Olivia

Katie

Heidi
Hunter
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11/01/15
04/18/23
01/25/17
12/07/18
03/18/21
09/28/18
04/09/16
03/13/19
03/31/12
09/29/19
02/18/22
11/01/06
03/08/19
10/26/17
09/10/22
12/06/22
12/06/22
12/10/09
11/11/22
11/08/16
01/08/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
05/06/21
01/06/23
01/01/16
12/10/22
11/30/21
01/06/24
01/16/14
11/12/08
03/17/18
03/17/18
01/20/19
03/17/17
01/02/16
11/03/23
03/09/20
03/09/20
03/09/20
01/05/21
01/17/23
11/08/06
11/16/13
12/02/10
03/18/11
12/02/18
04/24/23
11/03/06
03/31/12




L72 Meth Jenn L 03/12/19 |
L62 Miller Rachel L 02/11/18
L29 Minnick Kasey W. L 06/17/11
L114 Montgomery Belle L 05/08/22
L155 Montgomery Phoebe L 03/16/24
L156 Montgomery Lucille L 03/16/24
L59 Munnell Madison L 12/02/17
L60 Munnell Mary Catherine L 12/02/17
L61 Munnell Sydney L 12/02/17
L127 Murphy Addison (Addie) L 12/11/22
L157 Muse Larisa 7/8/24
L63 Nowicki Amelia L 03/18/18
L75 O'Grady Gisele Beardsley L 03/15/19
L82 O'Grady Gisele L 03/13/20
L57 O'Halloran Matthew L 02/11/17
L91 Orlowski Natalie L 03/10/21
L15 Otto Lisa L 12/20/08 |
L18 Pack Betsy L 12/10/09
L19 Pack Gerald L 12/10/09 |
L20 Pack Hunt L 12/10/09
L21 Pack Lewis L 12/10/09
L101 Pagenstecher Wendy L 11/29/21 |
L23 Paul Brittany J. L 07/12/10
LO2 Payne Bill L 10/31/06
L152 Pierz Laura L 03/04/24
L56 Pope Kelly L 01/17/17
L149 Rix Skye L 02/07/24
LO6 Rogers Margaret L 11/03/06
LO9 Russell Vic L 02/01/07
L109 Sabolovic Cameron L 02/04/22
L108 Sabolovic Fiona L 02/04/22
L110 Sales Norah L 03/14/22
L79 Schwartz Olivia L 02/29/20
L8O Schwartz Isabella L 02/29/20
L12 Scott Mrs. Robert C. L 11/21/08
L104 Sloan Katie Sue L 12/03/21
L53 Smith Jeanne L 12/01/14
L128 Smith Bailey L 01/03/23
L134 Smith Elizabeth L 01/16/23
L135 Smith Logan Elizabeth L 01/16/23
L136 Smith Lee L 01/16/23
L22 Spencer Harriet S. L 01/01/10
LO4 Spratt Jennifer L 11/02/06
L25 Spratt Seth Eagle L 01/19/11
LO5 Spriggs Lisa L 11/03/06
L42 Staley Isabella L 05/01/14
L150 Stewart Louisa L 02/07/24
L45 Stier Taylor Rio L 01/18/15
L146 Stitzer Rice Leigh L 11/26/23
L14 Stone Janet L 12/19/08



L34 Terry Brenda L 11/16/13
L40 Thomas Cannon L 04/18/14
L26 Thomas Elizabeth L 03/18/11
L115 Tice Gregory L 06/16/22
L117 Tice Gabriel / Gabe L 06/16/22
L88 Timpone Valentina L 10/11/20
L105 Truluck Ann Frances L 12/03/21
L35 Tucker Catherine L 01/12/14
L124 Varney Savannah L 12/06/22
L41 Wallace Madelon L 04/01/14
L142 Wiley Reese L 09/22/23
L10 Williamson Caroline L 05/07/08
L13 Williamson Elizabeth L 12/05/08
L121 Yunginger Lila L 11/30/22
L118 Yunginger Annie L 07/08/22

BRHJA 2024 MEMBERS

Number

24-195
24-21
24-22
24-131
24-132
24-114
24-186
24-157
24-31
24-153
24-154
24-32
24-107
24-69
24-92
24-161
24-187
24-86
24-137
24-38
24-141
24-16
24-54
24-148
24-135
24-169
24-74
24-88

Last Name
Abraham
Adams
Adkins
Adkins
Aho

Aho

Aiello
Ainsworth
Antenucci
Asbell-Jackson
Atkins
Atkins
Atkinson
Basanez
Batavia
Baumeister
Bennett
Big Creek Farms LLC
Black
Blackmon
Blackwell
Blackwell
Bozeman
Brashier
Brignull
Brown
Brown
Bullington
Buraglia

First Name
Taylor
NoraKate
Aspen
Jessica
Violet

Jed
Natalie
Alyssa

Eve
Amber
Marjorie
Marjorie
Molly
Lauren
Lela

Nora
Julie

Janet
Demi
Karleigh
Kathleen
Gwen
Everly
Calleigh
Arden
Madison
Mary Ella
Sofia

Join Date
11/16/23
09/07/24
11/24/23
11/24/23
03/15/24
03/15/24
03/07/24
07/07/24
04/12/24
11/26/23
04/06/24
04/06/24
11/26/23
02/15/24
12/04/23
01/09/24
04/17/24
07/07/24
12/28/23
03/17/24
11/27/23
03/19/27
11/20/23
12/02/23
04/04/24
03/16/24
04/26/24
12/05/23
01/01/24



24-177
24-73
24-146
24-173
24-36
24-76
24-196
24-24
24-90
24-09
24-172
24-60
24-188
24-155
24-85
2495
24-63
24-64
24-65
24-66
24-139
24-140
24-163
24-51
24-04
24-171
24-98
24-167
24-125
24-130
24-87
24-174
24-28
24-145
24-111
24-16
24-192
24-178
24-19
24-105
24-143
24-37
24-80
24-13
24-108
2403
24-83
24-104

Butenhoff
Cannon
Carlson
Carlson
Carter
Carter
Carter
Cavalier
Chance
Cherney
Cherney
Chichester
Clarke
Clayton
Clements
Cogar
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Connolly
Connolly
Cook DeLong
Crandall
Craver
Deily
Demirel
Diamond
Dodson
Dodson
Domonoske
Dowden
Dreyer
Dunlap
Dyar
Edwards
Fayssoux
Fennelly
Flinn
Fogleman
Franco
Frick
Gaydeski
Gerhart
Gerhart
Gibson
Gibson
Gill

Sydney
Jennings
Susie
Sophia
Lily
Anna
Caylin
Henry
Jordan
Sarah
Benjamin
Caroline
Ann Douglas
Ashley
Lisa
Carlyn
Bailey
Arden
Lee
Amanda
Erin
Kevin
Catharine
Virgina
CeCe
Karl
Jayda
Natania
Callie
Kaedance
Elliotte
Ella
Jenna
Clairborne
Kendall
Kendall
Lilian
Shea
Tamara
Kate
Stephanie
Sally
Brienna
Will
Brennan
Maggie
Maggie
Jody
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06/13/24
12/05/23
04/03/24
05/05/24
11/27/23
12/06/23
09/07/24
11/25/23
01/04/24
11/15/23
11/24/24
12/02/23
07/26/24
04/07/24
12/27/23
01/11/24
12/03/23
12/03/23
12/03/23
12/03/23
03/17/24
03/17/24
04/18/24
12/01/23
11/13/23
05/02/24
01/23/24
03/30/24
03/12/24
03/14/24
12/31/23
06/04/24
11/25/23
04/01/24
03/02/24
11/21/23
09/05/24
06/13/24
11/24/23
02/15/24
03/22/24
11/27/23
12/09/23
11/20/23
02/16/24
11/11/23
12/10/23
02/15/24



24-43
24-183
24-184
24-20
24-49
24-48
24-119
24-122
24-103
24-189
24-190
24-170
24-82
24-168
24-110
24-117
24-117
24-123
24-158
24-181
24-89
24-55
24-162
24-136
24-18
24-133
24-23
24-165
24-166
24-56
24-30
24-138
24-70
24-29
24-160
24-02
24-121
24-113
24-52
24-112
24-116
24-26
24-120
24-102
24-191
24-75
24-129
24-197

Gilreath Hill
Goins
Goins
Griffith
Groome
Hall
Hammett
Hammond
Harper
Hart

Hart
Hedges
Herlong
Herlong
Herndon
Herndon
Herndon
Hertzell
Hitchcock
Hoffman
Hohas
Hooks
Howton
Hulst
Jencka
Jessen
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kahn
Katarincic
Knoblauch
Knollman
Kocisko
Krier
Kruseman
Kruseman
Lafferty
Lanier
Lanzon
Large

Lee

Lewis
Light
Livingston
Louis-Jeune
Lyles
Matlack

Kay
Emily
Emersyn
Kennedy
Lydia
Caroline
Loie
Meagan
Georgia
Kingsley
Allie
Rebecca
Virginia
Virginia
Ella
Emma
Emma
Heidi Jolie
Kristen
Adelaide (Addie)
Phoebe
Riley
Alexis
Mariet
Jocelyn
Freda
Kelly

lan

Nina
Brianna
Katarina
Rachel
Julianna
Ann Riley
Caroline
Reinier / Reini
Reinier / Reini
Shannon
Jazzy
Lillian
Ellee
Penelope
Harriet
Devyn
Ann
Avery
Aleah
Rowan
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11/28/23
07/05/24
07/05/24
11/24/23
11/30/23
11/30/23
03/11/24
03/11/24
02/13/24
07/27/24
07/27/24
04/29/24
12/10/23
04/23/24
02/23/24
02/23/24
02/23/24
03/12/24
04/13/24
06/13/24
01/03/24
12/02/23
04/18/24
03/16/24
11/22/23
03/15/24
11/25/23
04/19/24
04/19/24
12/02/23
11/25/23
03/17/24
12/04/23
11/25/23
04/16/24
11/10/23
03/11/24
03/07/24
12/01/23
03/05/24
03/08/24
11/25/23
03/11/24
02/04/24
08/24/24
12/05/23
03/14/24
09/09/24



24-144
24-96
24-194
24-150
24-151
24-185
24-77
24-124
24-78
24-33
24-84
24-08
24-176
24-159
24-149
24-50
24-57
2491
24-127
24-17
24-53
24-164
24-106
24-39
24-100
24-46
24-128
24-126
24-67
24-147
24-79
24-152
24-11
24-83
24-180
24-193
24-05
24-45
24-134
24-81
24-01
24-156
24-25
24-40
24-142
24-109
24-71
24-47

McCraw
McManaway
McRoberts
Menis
Menis
Meyer
Miller
Mor

Moss

Mull
Myers
Nguyen
Nichols
Nodine
O'Neill
Orrock
Osekavage
Owens
Parker
Philmon
Plummer
Poland
Powell
Price

Rice
Ridberg
Robertson
Royal Oaks Equestrian Center
Runey
Rylee
Schuett
Sea Hunter Farm
Semple
Shipp
Sigwald
Sitton
Smith
Smith
Smith
Soueidan
Southerlin
Stanley
Stanley
Stein
Suarez
Taruscio
Tate
Taylor

Reese
Karen
Julia

Kit
Merritt
Melissa
Lauren
Ginevra
Adriana
Mabry
Peyton
Linden
Presley
Jennifer
McLaurin
Sophia
Katie
Kinsley
Georganna
Lowry
Madison
Haley
Vivienne
Lily Kate
Shaelah
Griffin
Jodi

Ella
Madyson

Christine (Chrissy)

Lulu
Sydney
Abigail
Zoie

Anne Ballard
Sophia
Lacey
Nada
Emma
Mackenzie
Heather
Madalyn
Sydnie
Carmen
Anna

Mae
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03/24/24
01/15/24
09/07/24
04/05/24
04/05/24
07/07/24
12/08/23
03/12/24
12/08/23
11/26/23
12/18/23
11/15/23
06/12/24
04/16/24
04/05/24
11/30/23
12/02/23
01/05/24
03/12/24
11/22/23
12/02/23
04/18/24
02/15/24
11/27/23
01/29/24
11/29/23
03/13/24
03/12/24
12/03/23
04/03/24
12/08/23
04/05/24
11/17/23
12/10/23
06/13/24
09/06/24
11/13/23
11/29/23
03/14/24
12/09/23
11/10/23
04/11/24
11/25/23
11/27/23
03/22/24
02/23/24
12/05/23
11/30/23



24-101
24-175
24-72
24-99
24-61
24-62
24-41
24-42
24-81
24-35
24-94
24-68
24-27
24-118
24-115
24-182
24-58
24-59
24-97
24-179
24-12
24-07
24-15
24-44
24-04
24-34
24-93

Terrell
Terrell
Terry
Timmerman
Tipton
Tipton
Tucker
Tucker
Vasquez
Vick
Vierling
Villa

Von Dohlen
Wadsworth
Westmoreland
White
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wise

Wynn
Youmans
Yumagulova
Ziegler

Zink
Zsigmondovics

Alexis
Ann
Demi
Jane
Makenzie
Macie
Amy
Melissa
Amelia
McCay
Allison
Daniel
Schuyler
Mia

Ava
Brianna
Ruth
Janie
Celia
Ashley
Avery
Maria
Aubrey
Varvara/ Vari
Carly
Shari
Chelsea
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01/30/24
06/10/24
12/05/23
01/28/24
12/03/23
12/03/23
11/28/23
11/28/23
12/10/23
11/27/23
01/11/24
12/03/23
11/25/23
03/10/24
03/08/24
07/08/24
12/02/28
12/02/23
01/17/24
06/13/24
11/17/23
11/13/23
11/20/23
11/29/23
11/12/23
11/27/23
01/11/24




